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Brush Cutter

4553

Size 51.7CC

8.5Kg

1.35kw

7500RPM

1000mlFuel capacity

Weight

Power

Rated speed

Brush Cutter

4554

Size

Fuel capacity

Weight

Power

Rated speed

51.7 CC

9.5Kg

1350W

7500RPM

900ml

554
Brush Cutter

4555

51.7 CC

14Kg

1350W

7500RPM

900ml

Size

Fuel capacity

Weight

Power

Idling speed

Gasoline Chain Saw 50CM / 20"

4650

Size 50Cm

54.5CC

2300W / 3HP

3000RPM ± 200 

550mlFuel capacity

Displacement

Power

Idling speed

Gasoline Chain Saw 45CM / 18"

4647

Size 45Cm

49.3CC

1900W / 2.5HP

3000RPM± 200

550mlFuel capacity

Displacement

Power

Idling speed

Voltage

Electric Chain Saw 40CM / 16"

4716

4.75Kg

3750RPM

2200W

Frequency

Weight

Power

No load speed

220-240V

50-60Hz

Mitre Saw 210mm

5100

Voltage

7.4Kg

1450W

0°/90°:60x120mm

5000RPM

Frequency

Weight

Power

Max cutting capacity

No load speed

0

220-240V

50-60Hz Frequency

Voltage

Mitre Saw 255mm

5101

13.8Kg

1650W

3800RPM

Weight

Power

No load speed

220-240V

50-60Hz

Mitre Saw 255mm

5102

Voltage

Frequency

Weight

Power

No load speed

13.8Kg

1800W

5300RPM

220-240V

50-60Hz
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Cut off Saw 355mm

5904

17Kg

2000W

3800RPM

50-60Hz

Voltage

Frequency

Weight

Power

No load speed

220-240V

60mmMax cutting capacity

Dust-Collection Table Saw 216mm

5601

Voltage

22Kg

2000W

5000RPM

Frequency

Weight

Power

No load speed

220-240V

50-60Hz

0°/90°:110x300mmMax cutting capacity

Sliding Mitre Saw 300mm

5404

Voltage

20.7Kg

2200W

5000RPM

Frequency

Weight

Power

No load speed

220-240V

50-60Hz

0°/90°:90x300mmMax cutting capacity

Sliding Mitre Saw 250mm

5403

Voltage

17.1Kg

2000W

4800RPM

Frequency

Weight

Power

No load speed

220-240V

50-60Hz

Cut off Saw 355mm

5901

Voltage

17Kg

2300W

4000RPM

Frequency

Weight

Power

No load speed

355mm

220-240V

50-60Hz

0°/90°:90x300mmMax cutting capacity

Voltage

Sliding Mitre Saw 250mm

5402

17.6Kg

2000W

4800RPM

Frequency

Weight

Power

No load speed

220-240V

50-60Hz

0°/90°:70x270mmMax cutting capacity

Sliding Mitre Saw 210mm

5401

Voltage

Frequency

Weight

Power

No load speed

14.5Kg

1500W

5000RPM

220-240V

50-60Hz

0°/90°:70x300mmMax cutting capacity

Sliding Mitre Saw 255mm

5302

Voltage

18.2Kg

2000W

5300RPM

Frequency

Weight

Power

No load speed

220-240V

50-60Hz

0°/90°:95x310mmMax cutting capacity

Sliding Mitre Saw 305mm

5303

Voltage

20.7Kg

2000W

4300RPM

Frequency

Weight

Power

No load speed

220-240V

50-60Hz


